
Pos 

BMW Cup 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

LADY 

1 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

NAKED 

1 

2 

Over 45 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

42 

88 

420 

189 

57 

44 

69* 

183 

94 

63 

36 

157 

007 

95* 

14 

017 

93* 

105 

5 

67 

77 

16* 

98 

173 

55 

113 

37* 

110 

Name 

Gerhard EGGER 

Ziga CIGLAR 

Antonio MARIC 

Matej COLJA 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Toni VITIC 

Matej BUH 

Tomaz HAJDINJAK 

Franky 63 

Marino SIMONE 

Erio VALLICELLI 

Helga SPATH 

Giorgia GHENO 

Anna CAMPAGNOLO 

Gloria FUSIDATI 

Sreco STOJAKOVIC 

Giuliano CORNALE 

Daniele DAL MASO 

Stefano ZANI 

Roman STREHAR 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Lovro MARKIC 

Simone MUCCHIUT 

Pierangelo ANDREOLI 

Alessandro VECCHI 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Mauro DE BIASIO 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 636 

Yamaha FZ1 

Ducati Monster S4 

Ducati 1299 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati V4 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:16.143 

9:30.750 

9:32.711 

9:32.869 

9:33.659 

9:44.859 

9:44.895 

9:50.096 

9:57.374 

9:58.146 

8:00.345 

8:06.899 

10:25.233 

9:15.079 

7:26.372 

7:35.494 

10:49.944 

10:50.971 

9:29.282 

9:33.052 

9:33.483 

9:40.505 

9:42.589 

9:43.449 

9:43.883 

9:45.596 

9:49.614 

10:06.293 

Diff 

14.607 

16.568 

16.726 

17.516 

28.716 

28.752 

33.953 

41.231 

42.003 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

1.027 

3.770 

4.201 

11.223 

13.307 

14.167 

14.601 

16.314 

20.332 

37.011 

Best Tm 

1:31.324 

1:33.419 

1:33.900 

1:33.947 

1:33.672 

1:35.334 

1:35.885 

1:35.893 

1:37.607 

1:35.928 

1:32.831 

1:33.884 

1:42.269 

1:48.084 

1:46.580 

1:51.045 

1:44.771 

1:45.272 

1:31.981 

1:34.290 

1:33.869 

1:34.895 

1:35.547 

1:35.320 

1:34.360 

1:35.484 

1:36.374 

1:38.582 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.139 

Avg. Speed 

161,881 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.324 

Best Speed 

164,303 

Best Lap by 

42 - Gerhard EGGER 
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3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2021. 
09.05. 

Race - BMW Cup + Naked + Over 45 + Lady 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:10:56 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.5.2021. 14:05 


